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Event 9  Women Discus Throw
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
Finals
  1 Graham, Morgan            JR Maryland              54.63m     52.34m   2
  2 Roberts, Ava              SR Umbc                  50.34m     49.88m   2
  3 Powers, Kate              JR Kentucky              49.17m     48.15m   2
  4 Barnett, Christina        FR Clemson               45.53m     45.78m   2
  5 Baltazar-Hall, Alex       FR Embry-Riddle          46.89m     44.56m   2
  6 Harris, Anaya             SR Vcu                   49.08m     44.19m   2
  7 Burrows, Amaya            FR Alabama State         42.71m     43.04m   2
  8 Gall, Mae                 SO Rhode Island          43.85m     42.90m   2
  9 Lori, Gwyn                FR Kentucky                         42.41m   1
 10 Yankee, Alyssa            JR Rhode Island          44.49m     40.95m   2
 11 Curtis, Leila             SR Northeastern          42.91m     40.02m   2
 12 Akaolisa, Desiree         JR Vcu                   44.69m     39.70m   2
 13 Stadsholt, Addison        FR Kentucky                         38.50m   1
 14 Darko, Belinda            FR Umbc                             37.95m   1
 15 Shrider, Anaya            SO Embry-Riddle          38.77m     37.30m   1
 16 Siciliano, Anna           SO Yale                  40.73m     36.86m   2
 17 Armstrong, Camille        SO Bethune-Cookman       39.35m     36.41m   1
 18 Swinton, McKenna          JR Claflin               34.90m     36.21m   1
 19 Baylor-Reeves, Sonjay     FR Liu                   40.00m     35.85m   1
 20 Stewart, Tianna           JR Liu                   38.75m     35.82m   1
 21 Graham, Hannah            SO Yale                  37.36m     35.19m   1
 22 Hayes, Bella              FR Merrimack             32.51m     34.58m   1
 23 Zuliani, Cameron          SR Merrimack             41.49m     33.93m   2
 24 White, A'Mayia            JR Claflin               26.33m     25.97m   1
 -- Ugeh, Kasie               SR Bethune-Cookman       47.39m       FOUL   2
 -- Casiraghi, Melissa        FR Vcu                   38.00m       FOUL   1
 -- Opp, Elena                SR DePaul                44.36m       FOUL   2

Event 10  Men Discus Throw
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Papa, Iosif               SR Umbc                  59.12m     59.86m   2
  2 Forist, Zane              SR Michigan              57.73m     52.86m   2
  3 Allen, Rhys               SR Maryland              56.34m     52.53m   2
  4 Brashear, Grayson         SO Kentucky              54.18m     52.10m   2
  5 Edwards, Chase            SR Clemson               51.78m     51.64m   2
  6 Lebowitz, Nathan          JR Yale                  54.69m     50.62m   2
  7 Essley, Fin               SO Maryland              47.77m     49.88m   1
  8 Conrad, Brock             FR Kentucky                         48.92m   1
  9 Nwosu, Jason              SR Unattached            52.71m     48.77m   2
 10 Faley, Duke               SO Iowa                  54.75m     48.39m   2
 11 Hawk, Shinobu             JR Vcu                   48.82m     47.90m   2
 12 Recker, Nolan             SR Yale                  52.87m     47.72m   2
 13 Auble, Matthew            SO Clemson               51.38m     47.61m   2
 14 Peterson, Ryan            FR Embry-Riddle          44.50m     47.22m   1
 15 Rothmiller, William       SO Bethune-Cookman       46.25m     46.43m   1
 16 Sightler, Winslow         SO Rhode Island          44.00m     46.29m   1
 17 Fitzsimmons, Alex         SO Rhode Island          49.34m     45.47m   2
 18 Brooks, Devon             JR Vcu                   47.12m     44.80m   1
 19 LaRoss, Owen              SR Merrimack             48.62m     44.25m   2
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....Event 10  Men Discus Throw

 20 Eastin, Grant             SR Merrimack             47.14m     42.89m   1
 21 McDermott, CJ             JR Rhode Island          48.96m     42.77m   2
 22 Johnson, Alexander        FR Yale                  44.50m     42.11m   1
 23 Swavely, Jacob            JR Embry-Riddle          47.84m     41.99m   2
 24 Holland, Anton            SO Bethune-Cookman       43.05m     41.02m   1
 25 Walker, Micheal           SO Bethune-Cookman       45.72m     40.72m   1
 26 Tobiasz, Anthony          FR Embry-Riddle          43.96m     40.33m   1
 27 Alfandari, Logan          FR Northeastern          51.50m     39.97m   2
 28 Moon, Eli                 JR Embry-Riddle          42.12m     39.67m   1
 29 Jackson, James            SR Alabama State         42.71m     39.04m   1
 30 Baker, Tyler              SO Michigan              36.60m     37.17m   1
 31 Capaldo, Sal              JR Iowa                  38.16m     36.56m   1
 -- Turner, Diego             JR Vcu                   41.57m       FOUL   1
 -- Gary, Jaiden              SO DePaul                47.83m       FOUL   1

Event 1  Women High Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Noble, Danielle           FR Clemson                1.71m      1.75m
  2 Lapeyrie, Lilou           JR Ucf                    1.66m     J1.75m
  3 George, Kiran             JR Colgate                1.73m      1.72m
  4 Wolfe, Jennessa           JR Maryland               1.76m     J1.72m
  5 Daigle, Macy              SO Rhode Island           1.70m     J1.72m
  6 Thomas, Amara             SO Georgia Southern       1.71m      1.67m
  7 Kaase, Layni              FR Yale                   1.66m     J1.67m
  8 Rowland, Courtney            Unattached             1.70m     J1.67m
  9 Carter, Fiona             SR Maryland               1.68m      1.62m
 10 Tchouawou Nayap, Jade     SO Embry-Riddle           1.68m     J1.62m
 11 Walker, Taylah            FR Vcu                    1.65m     J1.62m
 12 Martinez, Bianca          SR Clemson                1.71m      1.57m
 13 Washington, Mariah        SR Vcu                    1.65m     J1.57m
 14 Bruce, Eva                JR Ucf                    1.64m     J1.57m
 14 Cushing, Kate             FR Embry-Riddle           1.57m     J1.57m
 -- Caprathe, Greta           FR Georgia Southern       1.72m         NH

Event 2  Men High Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Pottinger, Brandon        JR Clemson                2.14m      2.15m
  2 Scotland, Shyhiem         SR Clemson                2.19m     J2.15m
  3 Santy, Matthew            SR Rhode Island           2.16m     J2.15m
  4 Katroli, Josia            FR Rhode Island           2.11m      2.12m
  5 Sealey, Devin             JR Kentucky               2.12m      2.01m
  6 Roberts, Caden            FR Embry-Riddle           2.00m     J2.01m
  7 Antalek, Ryan             FR Embry-Riddle           2.00m     J2.01m
  8 Curry, Jayden             FR Liu                    2.00m      1.96m
  9 Graves, De'Tavious        FR Maryland               2.03m     J1.96m
 10 Darlington, Jamaal        JR Yale                   2.01m     J1.96m
 11 Asiedu, Noel              JR Alabama State          2.09m      1.91m
 11 Volmar, Arhunsito         JR St. Thomas (Fla.)      2.04m      1.91m
 13 Stowasser, Luke           JR Michigan               2.05m     J1.91m
 -- Jeantinor, Matthew        SR St. Thomas (Fla.)      1.90m         NH



Half-Mile Timing, Inc - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:34 AM  3/22/2026  Page 3

Black and Gold Invitational - 3/20/2026 to 3/21/2026

live.halfmiletiming.com

UCF Track & Field/Soccer Complex

Results - Saturday

....Event 2  Men High Jump

 -- Creighton, Landan         JR St. Thomas (Fla.)      1.95m         NH
 -- Dozier, Christian         JR Bethune-Cookman        1.95m         NH

Event 7  Women Triple Jump
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind H#
=================================================================================
  1 Horn, Angelina            SR Ucf                   12.66m     12.54m   0.2  2
  2 Hopf, Jaiah               SR DePaul                13.26m     12.45m   0.9  2
  3 Curtis, Sophia            FR Clemson               12.40m     12.34m   2.1  2
  4 Knuckles, Jhnyia          JR Claflin               12.35m     12.33m   0.5  2
  5 Lee, Jailah               JR Georgia Southern      12.48m     12.32m  -0.2  2
  6 Ulvenstam, Lovisa         FR Iowa                  12.88m     12.24m  -0.8  2
  7 Johnson, Jade             SR Ucf                   12.68m     12.23m   0.2  2
  8 Beville, Daedrian         FR Alabama State         12.66m     12.22m  -1.0  2
  9 Kennedy, Alexandria       JR Georgia Southern      12.33m     12.19m   0.4  2
 10 Carr, Sydney              SR Vcu                   12.49m     11.85m   1.9  2
 11 Reno, Eveline             SR DePaul                12.53m     11.66m   0.2  2
 12 Lavant, Trinity           FR Georgia Southern      11.88m     11.65m   0.7  1
 13 Pierre-Antoine, Asha      JR DePaul                12.30m     11.63m  -1.1  2
 14 Rutland, Selena           FR Bethune-Cookman       11.92m     11.56m  -0.2  1
 15 Nathan, Ogechi            FR Northeastern          11.96m     11.55m   0.8  1
 16 Engelman, Anna            FR Embry-Riddle          11.74m     11.46m   1.2  1
 17 Versluis, Julia           JR Georgia Southern      12.26m     11.42m   1.2  2
 18 Amefia, Janine            SO Umbc                  11.95m     11.38m  -0.6  1
 19 Jones, Payton             FR Maryland              11.92m     11.36m  -0.9  1
 20 Holmes, Zhai              FR Georgia Southern      11.82m     11.34m  -0.1  1
 21 Manning, LaKeisa          SR St. Thomas (Fla.)     11.34m     11.02m   0.2  1
 22 McDougald, Lauryn         SR Mercer                11.06m     10.69m   0.7  1
 -- Varma, Sofia              FR Yale                  12.27m       FOUL        2
 -- MacDonald, Lily           SO Rhode Island          12.16m       FOUL        2
 -- Pullin, Pria              SR Mercer                10.59m       FOUL        1
 -- Copeland, Kamryn          SO Mercer                11.66m       FOUL        1

Event 8  Men Triple Jump
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind H#
=================================================================================
  1 Kargbo-Owens, Isaiah-Taj  JR Vcu                   15.49m     15.49m  +0.0  2
  2 Campbell, Justin             Unattached            15.79m     15.38m   0.5  2
  3 Daniel, Philip            SR Vcu                   15.66m     15.31m  -1.1  2
  4 Campbell, Kelvin             Unattached            16.12m     15.29m  -0.7  2
  5 Riggins, Isaiah           SO Alabama State         15.59m     15.21m  -1.0  2
  6 Ennoo, Joachim            SR Rhode Island          15.79m     15.18m   1.0  2
  7 Aniamaka, Divine          JR Clemson               16.10m     15.12m   0.7  2
  8 Henriques-Setho, Israel   SR Rhode Island          14.86m     15.04m   1.1  1
  9 Stockton, Seth            JR Alabama State         15.93m     15.00m   0.6  2
 10 Browne, Orion             SO Yale                  14.77m     14.85m   0.4  1
 11 Hopf, Isaiah              SR DePaul                15.25m     14.84m  -0.8  1
 12 Baynes, Jr, Phillip       SO Liu                   15.07m     14.83m  -0.5  1
 13 Hines, Jaheim             FR Bethune-Cookman       14.54m     14.72m   0.4  1
 14 Sioho, Arnaud             FR Rhode Island          15.29m     14.42m  -1.0  2
 15 Bonner, Dontavious        FR Claflin               14.69m     14.32m   1.3  1
 -- Ray, Aiden                FR Northeastern          14.27m       FOUL        1
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 -- Jenkins, Ty'Quez          FR Alabama State         13.25m       FOUL        1
 -- Anderson, Ja'quann        SO St. Thomas (Fla.)     14.56m       FOUL        1

Event 24  Men 110 Meter Hurdles
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Waterman, Anthony         SO Kentucky               13.91      13.71q  0.2  1
  2 Simmonds, Sharvis         SR Clemson                13.67      14.02q  0.2  1
  3 Devaughn III, Vaughn      SR Iowa                   13.75      14.14q  0.2  1
  4 Andrade, Lucas            FR Rhode Island           14.10      14.15q -0.7  2
  5 Vitalis, Khailan          JR Clemson                13.93      14.17q  0.2  1
  6 Augustin, Presten         FR Vcu                    14.00      14.24q  0.2  1
  7 da Silva, Wesley Victor      Unattached             13.97      14.33q  0.2  1
  8 DeVaughn, Justin          FR Maryland               14.36      14.35q -0.7  2
  9 Kenaga, Tyler             SO Iowa                   13.90      14.43   0.2  1
 10 Capaldo, Sal              JR Iowa                   14.32      14.47  -0.7  2
 11 Ravelo, Jason             JR St. Thomas (Fla.)      14.10      14.74  -0.7  2
 12 Melenciano, Elizardo      FR Merrimack              14.70      14.92  -1.6  3
 13 Thompson, DeMarco         SR Alabama State          14.34      14.97  -0.7  2
 14 Ray, Aiden                FR Northeastern           14.14      15.02  -0.7  2
 15 Waters, Isaiah            JR St. Thomas (Fla.)      14.67      15.06  -1.6  3
 16 Brown, Timothy            JR Warner                 14.77      15.09  -1.6  3
 17 Martinez, Aiden           FR Yale                   14.20      15.15  -0.7  2
 18 Baker, Tyler              SO Michigan               15.53      15.27  -0.8  4
 19 Bryan, Harper             SO DePaul                 15.10      15.42  -0.8  4
 20 Pinheiro, Joseph          FR Nova Southeastern      15.16      15.59  -0.8  4
 21 Engelman, Carter          FR Northeastern           14.67      15.70  -1.6  3
 22 Mahnke, Pierce            FR Embry-Riddle           15.55      15.75  -0.8  4
 23 Hayes, Cameron            FR Umbc                   14.60      15.93  -1.6  3
 24 McKire, Kaden             SO Alabama State                     16.46  -0.8  4
 25 Elzey, Elias              FR Liu                    15.50      16.62  -0.8  4
 26 Edmond, Xavier            FR Liu                    15.00      16.81  -1.6  3
 -- Rock, Isaiah              SO St. Thomas (Fla.)      14.10        DNF  -0.7  2

Event 23  Women 100 Meter Hurdles
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
  1 Tabugbo, Adaobi              Unattached             12.87      13.21q  1.9  1
  2 Bentley, Camden           JR Kentucky               13.08      13.23q  1.9  1
  3 Omulisia, Rukia Nusra     SO Kentucky                          13.25q  1.9  1
  4 Chevalier, Jada           SR Alabama State          13.62      13.48q  0.1  2
  5 Galloway, Antoinette      SR Ucf                    13.10      13.56q  1.9  1
  6 Erickson, Deya               Unattached             13.28      13.58q  1.9  1
  7 Coverson-Springs, Morgan  SO Claflin                14.10      13.75q  1.6  4
  8 Bruce, Eva                JR Ucf                    14.04      13.77q  1.6  4
  9 Singleton, Zarah          FR Rhode Island           14.00      13.79   1.6  4
 10 Taylor, Wilnaya           JR Alabama State          13.97      13.86   1.0  3
 11 Young, Enazajah           FR Umbc                   13.50      13.90   0.1  2
 12 Nave, Dymonde             JR Iowa                   13.30      13.91   1.9  1
 13 Dorsey, Jaice             SO Northeastern           14.00      14.00   1.6  4 13.993
 14 Evans, Winter             FR Umbc                   13.90      14.00   1.0  3 13.995
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 15 Kazeem, Aisha             FR DePaul                 13.90      14.04   1.0  3
 16 Ash, Jailya               SR Iowa                   13.18      14.07   1.9  1
 17 Gunnell, Julia            JR Kentucky               13.90      14.14   1.0  3
 18 Grd, Lucija               JR Yale                   13.50      14.21   0.1  2 14.204
 19 Clark, Kayla                 Unattached             14.26      14.21   0.5  5 14.207
 20 Harris, Aubree            FR Vcu                    13.70      14.22   0.1  2
 21 Barr-Miller, Nyrania      JR St. Thomas (Fla.)      14.02      14.23   1.6  4
 22 Awusa, Eseroghene         SR Ucf                    13.18      14.30   1.9  1
 23 Carhee, Amy               FR DePaul                 14.00      14.31   1.6  4
 24 Harris, Natalie           JR Iowa                   13.49      14.33   0.1  2
 25 Evans, Isabel             FR Iowa                   13.60      14.37   0.1  2 14.362
 26 Walker, Taylah            FR Vcu                    14.45      14.37   0.5  5 14.365
 27 Akubude, Obiageli         JR Claflin                13.77      14.38   0.1  2
 28 Kaase, Layni              FR Yale                   14.40      14.45   0.5  5
 29 Spencer, Tudy             FR Maryland               13.85      14.47   1.0  3
 30 Scott, DaMya              FR Claflin                14.12      14.54   1.6  4
 31 Daniels, Michala          SR Embry-Riddle           14.84      14.77   1.8  6
 32 O'Neil, Indira            SO Vcu                    14.14      14.80   1.6  4
 33 Watkins, Andrea           FR Vcu                    14.70      14.83   1.8  6
 34 Laffoon, Paige            JR Ucf                    14.37      14.86   0.5  5
 35 Lanz, Squirrel            SO Yale                   14.40      14.98   0.5  5
 36 Beasley, Dahlia           SO Kentucky               15.50      15.26   0.8  7
 37 Jefferies, Abigail        JR Liu                    15.42      15.35   1.8  6
 38 Solomon, Myzhane          JR Georgia Southern       14.33      15.39   0.5  5
 39 Samuel, Shameka           FR Liu                    14.60      15.45   0.5  5
 40 Fortuna, Emma             JR Clemson                15.20      15.61   1.8  6
 41 Hinton, Sloan             SO Northeastern                      15.63   0.8  7
 42 Turner, Alise             FR Colgate                14.66      15.86   1.8  6
 43 Manning, LaKeisa          SR St. Thomas (Fla.)      15.08      16.06   1.8  6
 44 Beirne, Kiersten          JR Liu                    16.47      16.76   0.8  7
 45 Dixon, Alannah            SO Claflin                14.75      17.83   1.8  6

Event 37  Women 4x100 Meter Relay
============================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
Finals
  1 Clemson  'A'                                        43.14      43.53   1
     1) Stoilova, Aleksandra SR         2) Kitt, Aniyah SO
     3) Calloway, McKenzie SR           4) Campbell, Briana SO
  2 Kentucky  'A'                                       43.11      43.93   1
     1) Scales, Emmi JR                 2) Douglas, Hannah SR
     3) Bradley, A'Laji SO              4) Quansah, Naseera Efua FR
  3 Ucf  'A'                                            43.57      44.42   1
     1) Hunter, Datavia FR              2) Gipson, Aaliyah SO
     3) Roberson, Samiyah FR            4) Branch, Colleen SR
  4 Alabama State  'A'                                  44.22      44.60   1
     1) Tyler-Thompson, Rasunek SR      2) Washington, Shanteria FR
     3) Spicer, Chanice SR              4) Jackson, Tarrianna FR
  5 Maryland  'A'                                       45.02      44.69   2
     1) Teasley, Victoria JR            2) Davids, Jasmine FR
     3) Robinson, Naaema FR             4) Coleman, Armanie JR
  6 Michigan  'A'                                       44.55      44.84   2
     1) Bean, Alyssa SR                 2) Smith, Payton SO
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     3) Wilkes, Myla SO                 4) O'Tey, Keyanna FR
  7 Claflin  'A'                                        44.78      45.29   2
     1) Rasool, Jadah JR                2) Coverson-Springs, Morgan SO
     3) Brown, Latrice JR               4) Wilson, Sydnee JR
  8 Alabama State  'B'                                  44.22      45.61   1
     1) Chevalier, Jada SR              2) Johnson, Lundon FR
     3) Robinson, Nauti'ka JR           4) Taylor, Wilnaya JR
  9 St. Thomas (Fla.)  'A'                              45.90      45.64   3
     1) Beckford, Tonyan SO             2) Barr-Miller, Nyrania JR
     3) Wilson, Dominique JR            4) Hay, Bri JR
 10 Georgia Southern  'A'                               43.73      45.84   1
     1) Dorsett, Shatalya JR            2) Watson, Naj SR
     3) George, Emani JR                4) Currie, Adonijah JR
 11 Yale  'A'                                           45.50      46.18   2
     1) Kosmont, Juliette JR            2) Spokes, Sophie JR
     3) Varma, Sofia FR                 4) Grd, Lucija JR
 12 Bethune-Cookman  'A'                                46.45      46.31   3
     1) Jean, Betina FR                 2) Harvey, Zion SO
     3) Jones, Amani FR                 4) Brown, Quiaundra FR
 13 Rhode Island  'A'                                   45.84      46.61   3
     1) Singleton, Zarah FR             2) Garibaldi, Reagan FR
     3) Colella, Abby SO                4) van Wyk, Odette JR
 14 Umbc  'A'                                           45.80      46.91   2
     1) Young, Enazajah FR              2) Bandy, Lily FR
     3) Bobb, Madisyn FR                4) Creel, Anna SO
 15 Vcu  'C'                                            45.80      47.87   3
     1) Braswell, Iyana JR              2) Moody, Skylar FR
     3) Jones, Kyndal SO                4) Pate, Jaylin SR
 16 Lake-Sumter State  'A'                              48.85      48.69   3
     1) Benson, Alexia FR               2) Carter, Skyler FR
     3) Massey, Sydnee SO               4) Sutton, Jameria FR
 -- Vcu  'A'                                            45.33         DQ   2 NCAA 15-8.5 z2
     1) Alagbe, Mabel JR                2) Evans, Jordyn SR
     3) Powell, Asia SR                 4) Wooden, Sanaa JR

Event 38  Men 4x100 Meter Relay
=========================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Clemson  'A'                                        39.24      39.40
     1) Hodge, Andre JR                 2) Johnson, Ian SO
     3) Collins, Kevin SR               4) Johnson, Jalen SO
  2 Kentucky  'A'                                       39.00      39.40
     1) Hyre, Coy FR                    2) Jones, Miles JR
     3) Vivero, Oscar Baltan FR         4) Simusialela, Denzel SR
  3 St. Thomas (Fla.)  'A'                              40.32      40.13
     1) Edwards, Avian SO               2) Trainer, Justus FR
     3) Tanner, Jalen SR                4) Altheimer, Nicholas SO
 -- Michigan  'A'                                       39.87        DNF
     1) Rutman, Amit JR                 2) Machiniak, Jake SO
     3) Gupta, Krish SO                 4) Royster, Corey SO
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Event 27  Women 800 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Olson, Lyric              JR Kentucky             2:04.00    2:04.02   1
  2 Isoe, Doricah Minsari     FR Kentucky             2:03.00    2:04.70   1
  3 Lewis, Leanna             JR Iowa                 2:04.83    2:04.76   1
  4 Arthur, Rosemary          JR Iowa                 2:06.52    2:06.02   1
  5 Uche, Princess            JR Iowa                 2:07.93    2:06.90   1
  6 Gordon, Penelopea         SR Michigan             2:04.15    2:07.17   1
  7 Hastie, Samantha          SR Michigan             2:05.65    2:07.46   1
  8 Williams, Aliyah          JR Alabama State        2:03.68    2:07.57   1
  9 McBride, Laura            SR Embry-Riddle         2:11.32    2:10.85   3
 10 Walters, Shone            JR Alabama State        2:11.46    2:11.13   3
 11 Robar, Keaton             FR Michigan             2:11.00    2:11.56   2
 12 Chamberlin, Anna          SR Yale                 2:10.50    2:11.77   2
 13 Dinneen, Madelyn          SR Clemson              2:11.55    2:12.16   3
 14 Cescon, Emily             FR Michigan             2:12.00    2:12.20   3
 15 Henderson, Daniella       JR Yale                 2:10.00    2:12.31   2
 16 Timms, Madison            SO Clemson              2:11.52    2:12.34   3
 17 Edwards, Raquel           FR Ucf                  2:10.91    2:13.06   2
 18 Rogers, Eva               SO Maryland             2:12.00    2:13.41   3
 19 Longenecker, Mara         SR Michigan             2:10.19    2:13.70   2
 20 Petraskaite, Dominyka     SR Palm Beach Atlantic  2:15.00    2:14.35   4
 21 Burgee, Rebecca           FR Maryland             2:14.15    2:14.50   3
 22 Middleton, Morgan         SR Bethune-Cookman      2:13.93    2:15.26   3
 23 Thomas, Emma              JR Michigan             2:11.02    2:15.53   2
 24 Levy, Nia                 FR Georgia Southern     2:14.82    2:15.56   4
 25 Johannes, Lily            JR Iowa                 2:10.97    2:15.87   2
 26 Merchant, Anna-Rose       FR Rhode Island         2:11.24    2:16.14   2
 27 Sanok Dufallo, Sylvie     SO Yale                 2:09.63    2:16.41   2
 28 Gividen, Nika             SO Florida Southern     2:19.61    2:16.98   5
 29 Devlin, Madeleine         FR Vcu                  2:16.00    2:17.19   4
 30 Bergfalk, Emma            FR Colgate              2:16.00    2:17.99   4
 31 Butler, Bella             JR Nova Southeastern    2:13.04    2:18.35   3
 32 Corroy, Jen               SR Palm Beach Atlantic  2:18.00    2:18.51   4
 33 Debgoe, Angelique         SO Alabama State        2:16.83    2:18.81   4
 34 Boleyn, Grace             FR Iowa                 2:10.03    2:18.88   2
 35 Luell, Audrey             JR Colgate              2:18.00    2:19.38   4
 36 Van Der Weide, Kiki       FR Maryland             2:16.19    2:19.40   4
 37 Olibah, Leena             FR Vcu                  2:17.00    2:19.55   4
 38 Butler, Valencia          SR Bethune-Cookman      2:19.44    2:20.70   5
 39 McGrath, Bridget          SO Nova Southeastern    2:24.95    2:23.26   5
 40 Struk, Daisy              FR Palm Beach Atlantic  2:19.00    2:23.27   5
 41 Aquilino, Kaycie          SO St. Thomas (Fla.)    2:19.63    2:23.33   5
 42 Johnson, Madison          FR Vcu                             2:23.38   4
 43 Robinson, Jamariya        SO Bethune-Cookman      2:16.15    2:24.84   4
 44 Marty, Isabella           JR St. Thomas (Fla.)    2:26.22    2:29.12   5
 45 Carillo, Ally             JR Liu                  2:27.35    2:29.96   5
 46 Carter, Jamiya            FR Claflin              2:28.57    2:30.52   5
 47 McFadden, Kaitlyn         FR Claflin              2:30.81    2:31.63   5
 48 Ascone, Bella             SO Nova Southeastern    2:32.46    2:32.83   5
 49 Bennett, Aryka            FR Liu                  2:30.00    2:35.84   5
 -- Cortez, Gabby             JR Iowa                 2:04.79        DNF   1
 -- Clarke Giddings, Shaneal  JR Clemson              2:06.66        DNF   1
 -- Hinton, Sloan             SO Northeastern         2:12.02        DNF   3
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Event 28  Men 800 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Law, Camden               SR Michigan             1:46.89    1:46.71   1
  2 Faust, Patrick            SO Kentucky             1:48.92    1:48.83   1
  3 Montes de Oca, Gerson        Team Quines          1:49.00    1:49.63   1
  4 Garzio, Joe               FR Maryland             1:50.69    1:49.77   3
  5 Bichii, Levi              FR Kentucky             1:49.00    1:50.31   2
  6 Johnson, Henry               Houghton Har         1:47.91    1:50.51   1
  7 Martin, Jacob             FR Umbc                 1:51.00    1:50.55   3
  8 Hom, Connor               SO Yale                 1:51.99    1:50.60   3
  9 Miles, Jonathan           SO Michigan             1:49.35    1:50.66   2
 10 Schreiner, Ryan           SR Iowa                 1:48.16    1:50.69   1
 11 Sullivan, Aiden           JR Michigan             1:50.58    1:50.72   3
 12 Leicht, Derek             JR Iowa                 1:48.98    1:50.79   1
 13 Bishop, Max               SO Yale                 1:50.46    1:50.93   2
 14 Lane, Carson              SO Iowa                 1:49.86    1:51.20   2
 15 Kinrade, Jack             FR Maryland             1:48.62    1:51.26   1
 16 Wyatt, Jackson            FR Kentucky             1:49.00    1:51.29   1
 17 Hess, Thomas              SO Vcu                  1:50.40    1:51.30   2
 18 Kilgallon, Calvin         SO Maryland             1:50.06    1:51.49   2
 19 Masai, Brian              SO Liu                  1:51.14    1:51.65   3
 20 Fields, Amare             JR Yale                            1:51.73   3
 21 Jarfani, Walid            JR Liu                  1:52.40    1:51.86   4
 22 Hess, Jonathan            FR Vcu                  1:54.00    1:52.51   5
 23 Newman, Taye              FR Embry-Riddle         1:53.75    1:52.85   5
 24 Montes de Oca, Ariel         Team Quines          1:50.00    1:52.88   2
 25 Amania, Tony              FR Kentucky             1:50.00    1:53.06   2
 26 Campbell, Ainsley         JR Alabama State        1:53.25    1:53.07   4
 27 Gore, Reginald            SR Claflin              1:51.92    1:53.09   3
 28 Coulter, Jon              SR Alabama State        1:54.60    1:53.56   5
 29 Palmer, Spencer           SO Lake-Sumter State    1:52.90    1:53.59   4
 30 Sanders, Jakarriez        SR Claflin              1:53.32    1:53.65   4
 31 Ebmeyer, Dakin            JR Colgate              1:53.65    1:53.78   4
 32 Brown, Garrett            SO Clemson              1:52.67    1:53.92   4
 33 Taylor, Ivan              JR Claflin              1:54.81    1:54.01   5
 34 Schuvens, Liska           SO St. Thomas (Fla.)    1:54.25    1:54.09   5
 35 Blazquez, Jaime           SR Nova Southeastern    1:55.10    1:54.23   5
 36 Richardson, Langston      SR Liu                  1:54.88    1:54.28   5
 37 Bethely, Majet            SO Bethune-Cookman      1:53.79    1:54.67   5
 38 Stephan, Drake            SR Embry-Riddle         1:52.97    1:54.81   4
 39 Wiggins, Elijah           FR Embry-Riddle         1:55.11    1:55.20   6
 40 Lawson, Julian            SR Vcu                  1:56.70    1:55.36   6
 41 Roberts, Charlie          SR Palm Beach Atlantic  1:51.00    1:55.47   3
 42 Welling, Daniel           SO Florida Southern     1:57.55    1:56.17   6
 43 Corder, John              FR Embry-Riddle         1:56.02    1:56.22   6
 44 Nyland, Andrew            SO Florida Southern     1:53.11    1:56.25   4 1:56.250
 45 Fritz, Jacob              SR Embry-Riddle         1:50.96    1:56.87   3
 46 Jimenez, Jabes            JR St. Thomas (Fla.)    1:55.05    1:56.98   5
 47 Roos, Joshua              JR Liu                  1:55.28    1:57.81   6
 48 Doll, Parker              SR St. Thomas (Fla.)    1:57.62    1:58.32   6
 49 Baiocchi, Nicola          FR Kentucky             1:49.00    1:58.55   1
 50 Ramirez Feliciano, Nexto     Mandando Fuego       1:52.00    1:59.04   4
 51 Estep, Cavin              FR Embry-Riddle         1:58.72    1:59.83   6
 52 Bailor, Ryan              SO Liu                  1:53.87    1:59.84   5
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....Event 28  Men 800 Meter Run

 53 Odonkor, Lord             JR Alabama State        2:01.78    2:00.11   6
 54 Uboldi, Mattia            SO St. Thomas (Fla.)    1:56.23    2:00.99   6
 55 Watson, William           JR Nova Southeastern    1:59.11    2:04.68   6
 56 Stellman, Cole            SO Liu                  2:08.53    2:12.18   6
 -- Reilly, Marcus            SO Michigan             1:49.97        DNF   2
 -- Gaylord, Henry            FR Colgate              1:55.00         DQ   5 NCAA 15-5.2b 1:56.24

Event 23  Women 100 Meter Hurdles
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Tabugbo, Adaobi              Unattached             13.21      13.07   1.8
  2 Bentley, Camden           JR Kentucky               13.23      13.10   1.8
  3 Galloway, Antoinette      SR Ucf                    13.56      13.21   1.8
  4 Coverson-Springs, Morgan  SO Claflin                13.75      13.43   1.8
  5 Omulisia, Rukia Nusra     SO Kentucky               13.25      13.64   1.8
  6 Erickson, Deya               Unattached             13.58      13.83   1.8
  7 Bruce, Eva                JR Ucf                    13.77      13.84   1.8
 -- Chevalier, Jada           SR Alabama State          13.48         DQ   1.8 NCAA 15-6.2d

Event 24  Men 110 Meter Hurdles
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Devaughn III, Vaughn      SR Iowa                   14.14      13.92  -1.5
  2 Simmonds, Sharvis         SR Clemson                14.02      14.05  -1.5
  3 Vitalis, Khailan          JR Clemson                14.17      14.08  -1.5
  4 Waterman, Anthony         SO Kentucky               13.71      14.09  -1.5
  5 Augustin, Presten         FR Vcu                    14.24      14.32  -1.5
  6 da Silva, Wesley Victor      Unattached             14.33      14.36  -1.5
  7 DeVaughn, Justin          FR Maryland               14.35      14.39  -1.5
  8 Andrade, Lucas            FR Rhode Island           14.15      14.41  -1.5

Event 21  Women 400 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Phillips, Leah               Unattached             51.40      53.95   1 53.944
  2 Dorsett, Shatalya         JR Georgia Southern       53.50      53.95   2 53.945
  3 McClellan, JahQueen       JR Kentucky               53.67      54.02   2 54.012
  4 Dunn, Claire              JR DePaul                 54.53      54.02   4 54.019
  5 Johnson, Lundon           FR Alabama State          55.11      54.17   5
  6 Beckford, Tonyan          SO St. Thomas (Fla.)      54.16      54.34   3
  7 Giscombe, Odeika             Unattached             54.34      54.47   3
  8 Watson, Naj               SR Georgia Southern       53.45      54.81   1
  9 Buelow, Brynn             FR Clemson                54.26      54.82   3
 10 Guerrier, Victoria        JR Yale                   54.79      54.90   4
 11 Green, Sidney             JR Michigan               53.88      54.91   2
 12 Childs, Brea              SO Claflin                54.10      55.23   2
 13 Smith, Alanna             SR Georgia Southern       53.28      55.32   1
 14 Spicer, Chanice           SR Alabama State          54.60      55.37   4
 15 Williams, Shanque         SO Clemson                52.70      55.42   1
 16 Guerrier, Gloria          JR Yale                   54.19      55.44   3
 17 Williams, Arianna         SO Iowa                   54.04      55.45   2
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....Event 21  Women 400 Meter Dash

 18 Henderson, Trinity        SR Michigan               55.44      55.88   5 55.872
 19 Glee, Sydney              FR Michigan               53.83      55.88   2 55.878
 20 Robinson, Nauti'ka        JR Alabama State          54.48      55.89   4
 21 Paskow, Riley             SR Merrimack              56.80      55.91   6
 22 Moll, Nadja               SR DePaul                 54.24      55.97   3
 23 Motes, Kayliah            SR DePaul                 55.64      56.22   5
 24 James, Sativa             SO Nova Southeastern      56.05      56.26   5
 25 Davis, Tressia            FR Kentucky               54.23      56.27   3
 26 Kazeem, Aisha             FR DePaul                 56.65      56.32   6
 27 Riley, Taylor             FR Maryland               54.47      56.33   3
 28 Mosley, Maya              SR Maryland               55.09      56.42   4
 29 Grant, Haely              SO Bethune-Cookman        57.03      56.50   7
 30 Alexis- Pierre, Naelle    SO St. Thomas (Fla.)      56.58      56.51   6
 31 Spoor, Danya              FR Clemson                56.78      56.60   6
 32 Rothwell, Morgan          FR Ucf                    55.97      56.61   5
 33 McDonald, Leanne          SR Umbc                   55.00      56.68   4
 34 Obazughanmwen, Charity    SR Mercer                 55.96      56.90   5
 35 Schmidt, Dalyce           JR Umbc                   56.26      56.91   6
 36 Russalesi, Rebecca        FR Merrimack              57.08      57.45   7
 37 Johnson, Kavay            FR Bethune-Cookman        57.75      57.53   7
 38 Cleary, Keira             FR Rhode Island           57.56      57.70   7
 39 London, Joyce             SR Rhode Island           59.53      57.83   8
 40 Jones, Kyndal             SO Vcu                    57.32      58.50   7
 41 Rivers, Danae                Garden State           57.07      58.79   7
 42 Lawrence, Jayla           SO Georgia Southern     1:01.08      58.91   9
 43 Butler, Bella             JR Nova Southeastern      59.14      59.03   8
 44 Burnside, Pheijana        SR Claflin              1:01.15    1:00.02   9
 45 Maddox, Kendyl            JR Mercer                 59.67    1:00.47   8
 46 Pollard, Carmen           FR Mercer                 56.52    1:00.48   6
 47 Last, Oonagh              JR Colgate                59.70    1:02.04   8
 48 Newton, Shanise           FR Mercer                 57.39    1:02.35   7
 49 Duke, Shania              FR Liu                  1:00.16    1:02.43   8
 50 King, Gisella             JR Liu                    59.20    1:02.73   8
 51 McPherson, Margaret       FR Liu                  1:02.46    1:03.57   9
 52 Walker, Rachel            FR Liu                  1:08.38    1:09.96   9

Event 22  Men 400 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Pahuwa, Takudzwa          JR Kentucky               46.00      46.15   1
  2 Gaffney, Chad             SO Alabama State          46.99      46.58   3
  3 Richards, Nickory         SR Alabama State          46.15      46.68   1
  4 Walker, Shanard           SR Bethune-Cookman        45.73      46.80   1
  5 Brown, Zidane             SR Iowa                   45.97      46.85   1
  6 Fontenot, Landon          SO Iowa                   46.12      46.94   1
  7 Belken, Connor               Unattached             46.98      47.19   3
  8 Johannes, Jackson         FR Iowa                   47.27      47.23   3
  9 Johnson, Terrick          SR Iowa                   46.22      47.35   1
 10 Smith, Tyce               JR DePaul                 47.30      47.49   3 47.481
 11 Barhite, William          SR Michigan               47.47      47.49   4 47.490
 12 Knowles, Kenzie           JR St. Thomas (Fla.)      46.70      47.52   2
 13 Glavicic, AJ              SO Maryland               46.76      47.92   2
 14 Kidd, Daniel              SR Clemson                47.87      47.93   5 47.921
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 15 Miesak, Jozef             FR Yale                   47.30      47.93   3 47.927
 16 Hyre, Coy                 FR Kentucky               47.35      48.00   3
 17 Ford, Sam                 JR Maryland               47.58      48.09   4
 18 Enney, Eli                FR Embry-Riddle           47.76      48.10   4
 19 Qureshi, Gabriel          FR Merrimack              47.62      48.11   4
 20 Abedin, Aaron             JR Maryland               48.00      48.20   5
 21 Nyandoro, Brandon         SR Kentucky               46.67      48.22   2
 22 Sharpe, Ethan             SO Bethune-Cookman        48.24      48.26   6
 23 Butler-Simpson, Nick      SR Michigan               48.16      48.33   6
 24 Gaines, Jonathan          SR Bethune-Cookman        47.89      48.37   5
 25 Hibbert, Kemarley         FR Umbc                   48.70      48.64   7
 26 Granville, Julian         SO Nova Southeastern      47.64      48.67   4
 27 Thomas, Michael           SR Claflin                47.95      48.76   5
 28 Quinn, Finnegan           JR Yale                   48.51      48.79   7
 29 Nkwocha, Rhema            FR Umbc                   48.05      48.90   6
 30 Ayanbadejo, Femi          FR Maryland               49.53      48.94   7
 31 Pugh, Josh                JR Iowa                   46.87      49.06   2
 32 Walker-Collins, Donovan   SO Bethune-Cookman        49.79      49.36   8
 33 Berry, Taeshawn           JR Northeastern           48.10      49.57   6
 34 Root, Caleb               FR Michigan               48.39      49.62   7
 35 Morrison, Nick            JR Rhode Island           48.18      49.70   6
 36 Inniss, Andre             SO Embry-Riddle           49.87      49.75   8
 37 Saunders, Jordan          FR Alabama State          51.11      49.79   9
 38 Brown, Nino               SO Claflin                48.07      50.01   6
 39 Sinclair-Bergin, Jailen   JR Nova Southeastern      49.70      50.07   7 50.064
 39 Crabbe, Khamauri          SR St. Thomas (Fla.)      47.97      50.07   5 50.064
 41 Bryan, Harper             SO DePaul                 49.70      50.09   8
 42 John, Malik               SR St. Thomas (Fla.)      48.37      50.15   7
 43 Kennedy, Brayden          FR Michigan               50.04      50.26   8
 44 Daniels, Matthew          SO St. Thomas (Fla.)      50.54      50.27   9
 45 Desai, Lekh               SR Liu                    50.47      50.43   8
 46 Agudelo, Andres           JR Nova Southeastern      50.29      50.78   8
 47 Chu, Marcus               SO Colgate                50.21      50.83   8
 48 Heaven, Samuel            FR Colgate                50.63      51.09   9
 49 Terry, Will               SO Colgate                51.40      51.11   9
 50 Kaulback, Dillon          FR Clemson                           51.60   9
 51 Phillips, Kyjahmy         SR Liu                    53.88      55.60   9

Event 17  Women 100 Meter Dash
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind H#
=================================================================================
  1 Ogundiran, Blessing       FR Warner                 11.10      11.37  -0.5  1
  2 Coleman, Armanie          JR Maryland               11.56      11.59  -1.0  2
  3 Duax, Holly               JR Iowa                   11.29      11.60  -0.5  1
  4 Quansah, Naseera Efua     FR Kentucky               11.50      11.63  -1.0  2
  5 Love, Lia                    Unattached             11.21      11.64  -0.5  1
  6 Stoilova, Aleksandra      SR Clemson                11.11      11.69  -0.5  1
  7 Mills, Makhaila           SR Clemson                11.58      11.74   1.0  3
  8 Calloway, McKenzie        SR Clemson                11.48      11.75  -1.0  2
  9 Blair, Savannah           JR Northeastern           11.35      11.79  -0.5  1
 10 Tyler-Thompson, Rasunek   SR Alabama State          11.60      11.80   1.0  3
 11 Jackson, Tarrianna        FR Alabama State          11.73      11.83  -2.5  4
 12 Kosmont, Juliette         JR Yale                   11.40      11.84  -0.5  1
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 13 Gipson, Aaliyah           SO Ucf                    11.60      11.88   1.0  3
 14 Washington, Shanteria     FR Alabama State          11.78      11.95  -2.5  4
 15 Spokes, Sophie            JR Yale                   11.90      11.96  -0.8  5
 16 Brown, Latrice            JR Claflin                11.85      11.97  -0.8  5 11.963
 17 Gray, Sade                SO Clemson                11.57      11.97  -1.0  2 11.970
 18 Robinson, Naaema          FR Maryland               11.52      11.98  -1.0  2
 19 Wright, Cherrish             Unattached             11.76      12.03  -2.5  4
 20 Tannis, Elizabeth         SR Unattached             11.45      12.04  -0.5  1
 21 Singleton, Zarah          FR Rhode Island           11.97      12.06  -0.4  6 12.053
 22 Branch, Colleen           SR Ucf                    11.51      12.06  -1.0  2 12.054
 23 Hay, Bri                  JR St. Thomas (Fla.)      11.82      12.08  -0.8  5
 24 Martindale, Khristel      SR Ucf                    11.62      12.11   1.0  3 12.102
 25 Edison, Alexandria        JR Iowa                   11.45      12.11  -1.0  2 12.107
 26 Lowe, Nevaeh              JR DePaul                 11.91      12.18  -0.8  5
 27 Teasley, Victoria         JR Maryland               11.82      12.19  -0.8  5 12.185
 28 Turner, Chyler            SR Michigan               11.58      12.19   1.0  3 12.189
 29 Rasool, Jadah             JR Claflin                11.91      12.20  -0.8  5
 30 Hatcher, Bryce            SO Maryland               12.13      12.21  -0.3  7
 31 Wilson, Dominique         JR St. Thomas (Fla.)      12.08      12.23  -0.3  7 12.223
 32 Brown, Quiaundra          FR Bethune-Cookman        11.98      12.23  -0.4  6 12.226
 33 Alagbe, Mabel             JR Vcu                    11.63      12.27   1.0  3
 34 Darrisaw, Khila           SR St. Thomas (Fla.)      11.85      12.28  -0.8  5
 35 Jones, Amani              FR Bethune-Cookman        11.88      12.29  -0.8  5
 36 Wilson, Sydnee            JR Claflin                11.99      12.30  -0.4  6
 37 Clarke-Broomfield, Jahhi  JR Warner                 11.73      12.32  -2.5  4
 38 Ross, Jasmine             FR Ucf                    11.72      12.36  -2.5  4 12.356
 38 Solomon, Jayda            FR Umbc                   11.97      12.36  -0.4  6 12.356
 40 Daniels, Michala          SR Embry-Riddle           12.07      12.36  -0.3  7 12.358
 41 Broaders, Talaya          FR Mercer                 11.96      12.36  -0.4  6 12.360
 42 van Wyk, Odette           JR Rhode Island           11.77      12.39  -2.5  4
 43 Solomon, Myzhane          JR Georgia Southern                  12.40   0.2  9
 44 Jones, Anaya              FR Northeastern           11.63      12.41  -2.5  4
 45 Worrell, Olivia           SO Embry-Riddle           12.16      12.60  -0.3  7
 46 Evans, Winter             FR Umbc                   12.05      12.61  -0.4  6
 47 Wooden, Sanaa             JR Vcu                    12.26      12.72  -2.2  8
 48 Moody, Skylar             FR Vcu                    12.00      12.76  -0.4  6
 49 Brown, Akira              SO Mercer                 12.41      12.78   0.2  9 12.775
 50 George, Emani             JR Georgia Southern       11.58      12.78   1.0  3 12.778
 51 Nelson, Chrislande        SO St. Thomas (Fla.)      12.20      12.83  -2.2  8
 52 Williams, Cheyenne        SO Claflin                12.60      12.84   0.2  9
 53 Varma, Sofia              FR Yale                   12.20      12.85  -0.3  7
 54 Pierce, Naomi             SO Mercer                 12.60      12.88   0.2  9
 55 Braswell, Iyana           JR Vcu                    12.11      12.99  -0.3  7
 56 Clark, Kayla                 Unattached             12.20      13.25  -0.3  7

Event 18  Men 100 Meter Dash
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind H#
=================================================================================
  1 Makarawu, Carlie             Unattached             10.02      10.21  -0.7  1
  2 Baker, Ronnie                Adidas                  9.95      10.25  -0.7  1 10.242
  3 Simusialela, Denzel       SR Kentucky               10.11      10.25  -0.7  1 10.245
  4 Johnson, Ian              SO Clemson                10.18      10.40  -0.7  1
  5 Rolle, Demetrius          SR DePaul                 10.24      10.42  -0.7  1
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  6 Gross, Jordan             FR Iowa                   10.35      10.53   0.1  2 10.527
  7 Spikes, Roman             SO Maryland               10.44      10.53   0.1  2 10.530
  8 Machiniak, Jake           SO Michigan               10.54      10.55   0.9  3
  9 Rutman, Amit              JR Michigan                          10.60   2.0  7
 10 Raji, Alim                SO Umbc                   10.62      10.64   0.9  4
 11 Williams, Brunner         JR Northeastern           10.45      10.72   0.1  2 10.712
 12 Cohen, Gallant            SR Warner                 10.30      10.72  -0.7  1 10.719
 13 Rose, Camden              SO Rhode Island           10.80      10.75   0.9  4 10.745
 14 Felton III, Raymond       JR Northeastern           10.48      10.75   0.1  2 10.750
 15 Smith, Elijah             JR St. Thomas (Fla.)      10.73      10.77   0.9  4
 16 Flemister, Jonathan       SR Claflin                10.42      10.80   0.1  2
 17 Levrone, Gabe             FR Maryland               10.76      10.82   0.9  4 10.813
 18 Houghton, Graham          FR Yale                   10.55      10.82   0.9  3 10.820
 19 Stewart-McLaren, Zyrie    FR Kentucky               10.55      10.83   0.9  3 10.823
 20 Trainer, Justus           FR St. Thomas (Fla.)      10.45      10.83   0.1  2 10.825
 21 Andrade, Lucas            FR Rhode Island           10.65      10.84   0.9  4
 22 Gott, Sam                 SO Rhode Island           10.70      10.89   0.9  4
 23 Davis, Jordan             JR Vcu                    10.92      10.92   0.4  6
 24 Sims, Nathan              SO Rhode Island           10.80      10.93  -0.1  5
 25 Marek, Jack               FR Kentucky               10.60      10.95   0.9  3
 26 Grant, Amarrion           SO Bethune-Cookman        10.91      11.01   0.4  6
 27 Sanders, Dreshaun            Unattached             10.70      11.02   0.9  4
 28 Lozano, Jalen                Unattached             10.50      11.06   0.9  3
 29 Carter, Michael           SO Bethune-Cookman        10.88      11.07  -0.1  5
 30 Baynes, Jr, Phillip       SO Liu                               11.10   2.0  7
 31 Diaz, Benny               JR Michigan               10.83      11.13  -0.1  5
 32 Dozier, Christian         JR Bethune-Cookman        10.96      11.14   0.4  6
 33 George, Mikei             SR St. Thomas (Fla.)      10.93      11.19   0.4  6 11.183
 34 Groth, Jeffory            JR Colgate                11.09      11.19   0.4  6 11.186
 35 Aniamaka, Divine          JR Clemson                10.80      11.21  -0.1  5
 36 Sanders, Jemari           JR Bethune-Cookman        10.94      11.26   0.4  6
 37 Jenkins, Da'Veon          FR Alabama State          11.12      11.38   0.4  6
 38 Engelman, Carter          FR Northeastern           11.10      11.74   0.4  6
 39 St. Cyr, Matthew          FR Northeastern           11.40      11.78   2.0  7
 40 Swasey, Jajuan            FR Liu                    11.30      11.95   2.0  7
 41 Edmond, Xavier            FR Liu                    11.60      12.22   2.0  7
 -- Kates, Dimitri            SO Nova Southeastern      10.82         FS  -0.1  5

Event 42  Women 1500 Meter Run Open
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Stamey, Elizabeth         FR Georgia Southern     4:59.04    4:49.36
  2 Drury, Juliet             SO Colgate              4:51.63    4:51.28
  3 Crosby, Tristen           JR Georgia Southern     4:51.51    4:52.68
  4 Bender, Allison           FR Colgate              4:52.00    4:53.66
  5 Douglas, Hannah           FR Georgia Southern                4:54.87
  6 Eddy, Ameya               FR Colgate              4:54.08    4:54.95
  7 Voutour, Lauren           FR Georgia Southern     4:56.63    4:54.97
  8 Schroeder, Jessie         JR Georgia Southern                4:57.52
  9 Jakubiak, Ally            SR Nova Southeastern               4:58.06
 10 Aquilino, Kaycie          SO St. Thomas (Fla.)    4:54.29    4:58.14
 11 Baker, Kamea              SO Palm Beach Atlantic  4:58.49    4:59.37
 12 Krishnamurthy, Shreya     JR Vcu                  4:57.05    5:01.06
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 13 Casto, Katie              FR Georgia Southern                5:03.52
 14 Mothershed, Kira          JR Florida Southern     5:01.00    5:06.60
 15 Carillo, Ally             JR Liu                  4:52.94    5:10.27
 16 Braxton, Camry            SO Claflin              5:10.00    5:11.79
 17 Marty, Isabella           JR St. Thomas (Fla.)    4:57.55    5:22.03
 18 Bennett, Aryka            FR Liu                  5:00.00    5:24.91

Event 41  Men 1500 Meter Run Open
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Keiser, William           JR Colgate              3:59.19    3:56.97   1
  2 Flores, Alain             SO Palm Beach Atlantic  3:56.00    3:57.55   1
  3 Willard, Kenan            FR Stetson              3:59.50    3:58.26   1
  4 Vogel, Jackson            JR Colgate              4:02.00    3:58.77   1
  5 DiMario, Lucca            JR Embry-Riddle         3:58.48    3:59.12   1
  6 Smith, Carter             JR Vcu                  3:57.40    4:00.79   1
  7 Ash, Samuel               SO Colgate              4:05.19    4:02.78   2
  8 Doyle, Michael            FR Colgate              4:00.00    4:03.16   1
  9 Echard, Carson            JR Professional         4:03.52    4:04.85   2
 10 Mantei, Dillon            JR Florida Southern     4:00.00    4:04.98   1
 11 Zamora, Nicholas          SO Stetson              4:04.60    4:05.02   2
 12 Cross, Trevor             JR Florida Southern     4:00.00    4:05.47   1
 13 Fink, Axel                   Wisdom Athletics     4:10.00    4:06.07   2
 14 Gronewold, Haven          SO Stetson              4:12.49    4:09.66   2
 15 Payne, Hans               SO Palm Beach Atlantic  4:05.00    4:09.74   2
 16 Wiggins, Elijah           FR Embry-Riddle         4:02.49    4:21.74   1
 17 Watson, William           JR Nova Southeastern    4:00.79    4:27.26   1
 18 Washington, Eureka        FR Claflin              4:12.55    4:27.57   2
 19 Robinson, Kristopher      JR Claflin              4:20.57    4:35.44   2

Event 39  Women 4x400 Meter Relay
============================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Michigan  'A'                                     3:29.22    3:36.39   1
     1) Bean, Alyssa SR                 2) Green, Sidney JR
     3) Henderson, Trinity SR           4) Smith, Payton SO
  2 Clemson  'A'                                      3:30.80    3:36.83   1
     1) Williams, Shanque SO            2) Kitt, Aniyah SO
     3) Buelow, Brynn FR                4) Gray, Sade SO
  3 Umbc  'A'                                         3:40.00    3:41.81   2
     1) Bandy, Lily FR                  2) McDonald, Leanne SR
     3) Schmidt, Dalyce JR              4) Creel, Anna SO
  4 Alabama State  'A'                                3:38.70    3:41.90   2
     1) Johnson, Lundon FR              2) Spicer, Chanice SR
     3) Robinson, Nauti'ka JR           4) Walters, Shone JR
  5 Iowa  'A'                                         3:26.90    3:43.61   1
     1) Frandsen, Ali JR                2) Lewis, Leanna JR
     3) Williams, Arianna SO            4) Johannes, Lily JR
  6 Kentucky  'B'                                     3:45.45    3:44.67   3
     1) Beasley, Dahlia SO              2) Gunnell, Julia JR
     3) Amimo, Janet Jepkemboi SO       4) Washington, Alene FR
  7 Bethune-Cookman  'A'                              3:45.35    3:46.37   3
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     1) Jean, Betina FR                 2) Harvey, Zion SO
     3) Johnson, Kavay FR               4) Grant, Haely SO
  8 Rhode Island  'A'                                 3:44.56    3:48.64   3
     1) Colella, Abby SO                2) Santana, Nyah SO
     3) Merchant, Anna-Rose FR          4) Garibaldi, Reagan FR
  9 St. Thomas (Fla.)  'A'                            3:46.18    3:48.79   3
     1) Alexis- Pierre, Naelle SO       2) Beckford, Tonyan SO
     3) Wilson, Dominique JR            4) Barr-Miller, Nyrania JR
 10 Michigan  'B'                                     3:29.22    3:51.47   1
     1) Bickerdt, Lauren FR             2) Wilkes, Myla SO
     3) O'Tey, Keyanna FR               4) Thomas, Emma JR
 11 Alabama State  'B'                                3:38.70    3:53.53   2
     1) Chevalier, Jada SR              2) Washington, Shanteria FR
     3) Jackson, Tarrianna FR           4) Debgoe, Angelique SO
 12 Maryland  'B'                                     3:45.00    3:54.96   3
     1) Coleman, Armanie JR             2) Davids, Jasmine FR
     3) Spencer, Tudy FR                4) Robinson, Naaema FR
 13 Maryland  'C'                                     3:50.00    3:57.47   3
     1) Sharps, Jasmine FR              2) Hatcher, Bryce SO
     3) Van Der Weide, Kiki FR          4) Teasley, Victoria JR
 14 Vcu  'B'                                          3:50.00    3:59.50   3
     1) Evans, Jordyn SR                2) Pate, Jaylin SR
     3) Olibah, Leena FR                4) Devlin, Madeleine FR
 15 Liu  'A'                                          4:05.84    4:10.81   3
     1) Duke, Shania FR                 2) Samuel, Shameka FR
     3) Michel, Amiyah FR               4) King, Gisella JR
 -- Georgia Southern  'A'                             3:39.58        DNF   2
     1) Smith, Alanna SR                2) Holmes, Zhai FR
     3) Lavant, Trinity FR              4) Currie, Adonijah JR
 -- Kentucky  'A'                                     3:32.54        DNF   1
     1) McClellan, JahQueen JR          2) Davis, Tressia FR
     3) Hoo, Kashia FR                  4) Hoo, Kahalia FR

Event 40  Men 4x400 Meter Relay
============================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Kentucky  'A'                                     3:06.00    3:08.91   1
     1) Nyandoro, Brandon SR            2) Jones, Miles JR
     3) Faust, Patrick SO               4) Pahuwa, Takudzwa JR
  2 Maryland  'A'                                     3:09.83    3:09.32   1
     1) Guerrah, Mehdi JR               2) Ford, Sam JR
     3) Pearson, Ervin SO               4) Glavicic, AJ SO
  3 Alabama State  'B'                                3:04.96    3:10.42   1
     1) Richards, Nickory SR            2) Gaffney, Chad SO
     3) Campbell, Ainsley JR            4) Coulter, Jon SR
  4 Umbc  'A'                                         3:08.94    3:10.90   2
     1) Nkwocha, Rhema FR               2) Hibbert, Kemarley FR
     3) Febles, Justin SO               4) Martin, Jacob FR
  5 Iowa  'A'                                         3:01.61    3:11.07   1
     1) Akhalu, David FR                2) Brown, Zidane SR
     3) Ochonogor, Prior SR             4) Johnson, Terrick SR
  6 St. Thomas (Fla.)  'A'                            3:09.74    3:11.25   2
     1) Knowles, Kenzie JR              2) Weaver, Justin SO
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     3) Baptiste, Jimmy SO              4) Tanner, Jalen SR
  7 Vcu  'A'                                          3:10.18    3:13.33   3
     1) Okafor, Jude JR                 2) Augustin, Presten FR
     3) Hess, Thomas SO                 4) Belle, Marquis JR
  8 Northeastern  'A'                                 3:09.89    3:14.63   2
     1) Felton III, Raymond JR          2) Ray, Aiden FR
     3) Williams, Brunner JR            4) Berry, Taeshawn JR
  9 Maryland  'B'                                     3:12.50    3:14.80   3
     1) Morman, Mykel SO                2) Abedin, Aaron JR
     3) Garzio, Joe FR                  4) Kinrade, Jack FR
 10 Embry-Riddle  'A'                                 3:15.01    3:18.42   3
     1) Stephan, Drake SR               2) Enney, Eli FR
     3) Nash, Aaron SR                  4) Corder, John FR
 11 St. Thomas (Fla.)  'B'                            3:09.74    3:19.35   2
     1) Daniels, Matthew SO             2) Edwards, Avian SO
     3) Schuvens, Liska SO              4) John, Malik SR
 12 Liu  'A'                                          3:11.55    3:20.52   3
     1) Masai, Brian SO                 2) Curry, Jayden FR
     3) Bailor, Ryan SO                 4) Richardson, Langston SR
 13 Alabama State  'A'                                           3:27.67   3
     1) McKire, Kaden SO                2) Riggins, Isaiah SO
     3) Lumpkin, Christopher SO         4) Scott, Dameron FR
 14 Embry-Riddle  'B'                                 3:15.01    3:32.05   3
     1) Inniss, Andre SO                2) Newman, Taye FR
     3) Fritz, Jacob SR                 4) Estep, Cavin FR
 -- Iowa  'B'                                         3:05.99         FS   1
     1) Devaughn III, Vaughn SR         2) Holmes, Jaylin JR
     3) Johannes, Jackson FR            4) Gross, Jordan FR
 -- Yale  'A'                                         3:18.50        DNF   3
     1) Bishop, Max SO                  2) Fields, Amare JR
     3) Hom, Connor SO                  4) Quinn, Finnegan JR
 -- Iowa  'C'                                         3:12.55         DQ   3
     1) Capaldo, Sal JR                 2) Leicht, Derek JR
     3) Schreiner, Ryan SR              4) Kenaga, Tyler SO


